

APPLICATION FOR DUST SUPPRESSION 2025

	Customer Information Below:	Notes:
Name:		Customer #:
Application Address:		
Mailing Address:		
City, ST, Zip:		Check #:
County:		Checks payable to EnviroTech Services Or check will be returned
Township/Section	Township: Section:	
Telephone No.:		
Alternate Ph. No.:		Price includes sales tax and county fee.
Email Address:		Price includes 2 applications of dust suppression.
Sign-Up Deadline:		
Flag pick up locations:		Flags in place by April 15 th , through Oct 15 th
2 APPLICATIONS Price for 400':	SECOND APPLICATION ONLY (JULY/AUG) Price for 400':	TOTAL FOOTAGE:
11100101 4001	(6021/7400) 1 1100 101 400 1	
2 APPLICATIONS Additional 100' Price:	SECOND APPLICATION ONLY (JULY/AUG) Additional 100' Price:	TOTAL \$:
To place your order online or pay with credit card, scan the QR code or visit:		Return application and payment to:
NOTE: Your check will be deposited, and credit card will be charged upon receipt of payment.		EnviroTech Services P.O. Box 607 Indianola, IA 50125-0607
	https://hs.envirotechservices.com/residentialdustcontrol	

The undersigned Applicant requests EnviroTech Services, LLC ("ETS") to make two dust suppression treatments at the location noted above, in compliance with the county requirements, and agrees:

- **DEADLINE FOR SIGN-UP IS** . Applications MUST be received by this date to receive the first treatment. Late applications will receive the second treatment only.
- Applicant shall measure the area to be treated accurately, and maintain flags marking the boundaries of that area. Flags must be in place by April 15th and remain in place and visible until October 15th. Flags not only help ETS's drivers apply treatments, they also help the County blade operator identify treated areas. Failure to maintain flagging may result in dust control being bladed through. Neither the County nor ETS assumes any liability if flags are not in place and visible. If flags are not visible, ETS may apply the treatment using reasonable judgment, or cancel the treatment.
- Applicant affirms having read the County's Dust Control Policy, and acknowledges that the County reserves the right to blade the treated area if it is deemed necessary for protecting county infrastructure or public safety.
- ETS does not guarantee the performance of the dust suppression treatments. Factors beyond ETS's reasonable control, such as weather, surface preparation, or heavy traffic patterns, can adversely affect the treatment. Treatments will not be repeated due to these factors.
- If credit card information is entered on this form, the Applicant acknowledges that ETS is not responsible for any loss of that information that occurs during transit to ETS.

Warren County residents: After October 1st, Warren County will start preparing the roads for winter, which means blading through

dust control.	
Date	Applicant's Signature
EnviroTech Services, LLC - F	Box 607 - Indianola, IA 50125 - (515) 961-6207 - Email: Midwestorders@envirotechservices.com
© 2024 EnviroTech Services, L	. All rights reserved. "EnviroTech" is a trademark or registered trademark of EnviroTech Services, LLC.